
Position Name Email Address School
Chair Steve Hutchison stephen.hutchison@yrdsb.ca Thornlea

Vice-Chair Allan Ambida Allan.ambida@ycdsb.ca Father McGivney
Secretary Lisa Shin lisa.shin@yrdsb.ca Pierre Elliott Trudeau

OPHEA/Safety Thomas Frattaroli thomas.frattaroli@ycdsb.ca St Robert
Rules Michelle Smith michelle.k.smith@yrdsb.ca Alexander Mackenzie

Member at Large Nicholas Giorgio nicholas.giorgio@yrdsb.ca Thornlea
Member at Large Maurita Wong Maurita.Wong@yrdsb.ca Pierre Elliott Trudeau
Member at Large Katherine Goodman katherine.goodman@yrdsb.ca G.W. Williams
Member at Large Bryan Pardatscher bryan.pardatscher@yrdsb.ca Markville

YRAA REP Nathalie Tasse ntasse@cscmonavenir.ca ESC Renaissance
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